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15

21

35
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59
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19
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Javier BETETA 3
José Manuel GARCIA

Luis BORRA
Sergio MENENDEZ

Adrién GARCIA
Adridn PEREZ

Antonio José LOPEZ
Miguel LINARES

Xabel SOLIS
Alejandro VEGA

José Maria CASTRO
Marcelino VIZCAYA

Daniel MIERES
Raimundo FERNANDEZ

Bermnabé GUTIERREZ
Ismael CIENFUEGOS

Diego ALVAREZ
Eugenio GARCIA

Daniel BLANCO
Agustin RODRIGUEZ

César FERNANDEZ
Pablo PARRONDO

Alberto CARRIZO
Enol GONZALEZ

Diego ACEVEDO
Denis LOPEZ

Manuel José REIMONDO
Marcos MARTINEZ

David BIGQTES
Angel ANTON

Jorge GONZALEZ
Ana RIESGO

Diego GONZALEZ
Jorge CAGIAO

Julio José FERNANDEZ
Ivan Mariano GUTIERREZ

Rodotfo SUAREZ
Enrique ZAPICO

Bruno SIGUENZA
Carlos LORENZO

Oscar LOPEZ
Ivdn GOMEZ

Ignacio José DIEZ |
Miguel Angel FERNANDEZ

Alberto FERNANDEZ
Ignacio GARCIA

Israel ALVAREZ
Alejandro CIENFUEGOS

Miguel A, PORTELA
Miguel LOPEZ

Daniel JUNQUERA
José Manuel SUAREZ

Daniel MARINO
Cristdbal GONZALEZ

Antonio CORUJO
Pablo FANJUL

Luis Manuel AUMENTE
Vanesa VIADO

Andrés CASTELO
Pablo CARRETERO

Abel ANTURA _
Gilberto ANTUNA

Placido Severino VALVIDARES

Maria Isabel PINUELA

Ivan BRANANOVA
Manuel LODOS

Luis Angel PEREZ
Ivan PEREZ

José Manuel BUSTO
Ahito GARCIA

Jesus FERRADAS
José Luis SANCHEZ

Benigno MARTINEZ
Francisco Javier OTERO

Ivén ALVAREZ
Victor VALDES

Alejandro CASTRO
Jairo ALONSO

By >QO» r»ermEsE¢)EBEE® -

-
=/

vofffonenmre frfrerme

Lancer Evo VIII

Clio Williams

106 S16

Lancer Evo IX

106 S16

106 Kit Car

Clio Sport

AX GTi

325i

Clio Sport

Clio Sport

325E30

AX Sport

AX GT

Ibiza Cupra

Ibiza Cupra

AX GT

Saxo VTS 16v

Clio Sport

Golf GTi 16v

206 RC

Cc2

M3 E30

Saxo

Escort MK I

ZX 16v

Fiesta R2

325i

Saxo

205 Rallye

205 Rallye

325

206 XS

106 XSi

Escort Cosworth

Escort MK 1T

Sierra

Ibiza Cupra

Saxo

10XT

10X

20X

1°0A

30X

1°N

40%

50X

20N

6°X

7°X

80X

90X

20A

3°A

100X

110X

3°N

120X

%A

50A

130X

140X

1°H

150X

1°9R2

160 X

6°A

170X

189X

190X

7°A

200X

30XT

20H

40T

80A

210X

10 As6

10As8

20 As8

20 As6

10 As4

30 As8

19As2

40 As8

10As9

20 As2

50 As8

20 As9

6° As8

7° As8

10 As5

20 As5

80 As8

90 As8

30As2

100 As8

30 As5

20 As4

30 As9

11°As8

40 As2

120 As8

30 As4

40 As9

40 Asa

130 As8

140 As8

50 As9

50 As4

150 As8

30 As6

50 As2

40 As6

40 As5

16° As8

00:09:44.300

00:09:27.800

00:09:27.800

00:09:29.900

00:09:55.800

00:09:33.700

00:09:53.200

00:09:39.600

00:09:57.600

00:09:57.500

00:09:40.800

00:09:50.400

00:09:37.800

00:10:05.600

00:10:15.400

00:10:03.600

00:10:43.500

00:10:09.800

00:10:21.900

00:10:19.900

00:09:59.400

00:10:14.800

00:10:06.800

00:10:19.300

00:10:05.900

00:10:41.500

00:10:36.700

00:10:34.000

00:10:23.300

00:10:39.700

00:10:43.500

00:10:24.700

00:10:56.600

00:10:37.300

00:10:35.600

00:10:57.600

00:10:21.200

00:10:01.800

00:11:07.600

00:10:17.900

00:10:39.600

00:10:31.700

00:10:40.600

00:10:14.800

00:10:36.600

00:10:52.100

00:11:03.900

00:10:35.200

00:10:35.400

00:11:20.800

00:10:30.700

00:11:38.900

00:11:01.700

00:10:52.500

00:11:19.900

00:10:18.400

00:11:30.900

00:10:56.700

00:11:10.400

00:11:46.700

00:11:06.300

00:11:25.700

00:11:23.500

00:10:39.700

00:11:02.100

00:11:17.900

00:11:23.400

00:11:28.600

00:11:24.500

00:11:33.200

00:12:07.800

00:11:23.700

00:11:35.200

00:11:55.200

00:11:26.400

00:11:51.100

00:10:51.800

00:11:59.100

00:09:44.000

00:09:40.700

00:09:56.500

00:09:48.500

00:09:51.600

00:09:55.600

00:09:48.100

00:09:52.100

00:10:07.200

00:10:14.400

00:10:13.200

00:09:55.900

00:10:05.800

00:10:19.100

00:10:26.500

00:10:11.700

00:10:42.100

00:10:08.200

00:10:23.200

00:10:22.000

00:10:06.300

00:10:32.700

00:10:28.100

00:10:20.500

00:10:20.200

00:10:31.700

00:10:26.500

00:10:34.600

00:10:47.000

00:10:47.200

00:10:40.900

00:10:28.700

00:10:45.600

00:11:09.000

00:10:59.300

00:10:59.800

00:10:45.400

00:13:09.000

00:11:13.300

00:29:46.200

00:29:48.100

00:29:56.000

00:29:59.000

00:30:02.200

00:30:05.900

00:30:33.400

00:30:35.600

00:30:40.000

00:30:47.300

00:31:14.800

00:31:17.000

00:31:22.500

00:31:26.400

00:31:34.400

00:31:35.200

00:31:44.000

00:31:48.900

00:31:51.800

00:31:52.300

00:31:52.400

00:31:53.800

00:32:00.600

00:32:03.300

00:32:05.800

00:32:15.300

00:32:21.100

00:32:32.000

00:32:48.900

00:32:51.400

00:32:57.600

00:33:01.200

00:33:05.900

00:33:21.500

00:33:30.100

00:33:33.800

00:33:57.700

00:34:02.600

00:34:20.000



40

41

42

43

45

46

47

49

50

51

52

12

33

42

49

53

60

61

63

68

69

45

51

65

62

67

52

36
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Escuderia Moscona

A Veiga Racing

AMP Classic Team

RMC Motorsport

Cornellana Clasicos

ARJ Motorsport

ARJ Motorsport

Turdn Arrass

Valle Naviego Competicion

Escuderia Causa

Sotrondio Team Racing Motorclub

Escuderia Causa

Castrillén Motor Club

Scratch Fene
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/Q Saxo

A Saxo VTS 16v

{} Clio 16v

A AXGT
@Z® Fesa ST

E 205 Rallye

Ed  20sralye

7}'\‘\ Saxo

=4  CorsaGSi

& 3:E0

/V;§ Saxo

A Saxo VTS 16v

k& Saxo

José Manuel MORA
Roberto MENENDEZ

César GONZALVES
Miguel PENA

José Manuel MARTINEZ
René RUA

Ricardo VILLA
Arsenio MATEOS

Jonathan ALVAREZ
Juan Manuel BRAVO

Balbino ALVAREZ
Juan Luis YANEZ

Alejandro ALVAREZ
Jonathan GONZALEZ

Cristian GIL
Alvaro SANCHEZ

Rubén MENENDEZ
Fabio GALLO

Luis Angel CERNUDA
Marcos RODRIGUEZ

Daniel VALDES
Arturo Daniel PEREZ

José PEREZ
Rubén GONZALEZ

César IGLESIAS
Samanta MENENDEZ

Daniel RAMIREZ e
Ignacio SANESTEBAN ‘@

=) ‘.‘;:EEE))E@@:M‘:*E

220X 17° As8
230X 189As8
240X 190 As8
250X 20° As8
260X 210 As8
270X 220 As8
280X 230 As8
40N 10As1
290X 240 As8
300X 6° As9
50N 20 As1
6°N 30 As1
PA 60 As4

205 Rallye

Lancer Evo VIII

Clio Sport

Fiesta R2

325i

205 GTi

Saxo VTS 16v

106 S16

205 Rallye

106 XSi

Corsa GSi

Saxo VTS 16v

106 Rallye

Fiesta XR2

XT

R2

00:11:03.500

00:10:52.800

00:11:08.300

00:11:28.100

00:11:06.500

00:13:08.900

00:11:13.800

00:11:01.600

00:11:57.200

00:11:08.200

00:09:54.900

00:12:03.900

00:10:19.900

As8 Tc02:

As6 TcO03:

As8 TcO03:

As4  TcO03

As9 TcO01:

As8 TcO01:

Asl  Tc02:

As4  TcO03:

As8 TcO01:

As8 Tc02:

As8 Tc02:

As8 Tc02:

Asl  Tc02:

As2  Tc02:

00:12:07.300

00:11:46.900

00:12:25.400

00:11:58.400

00:12:36.400

00:11:25.600

00:12:57.200

00:13:32.700

00:12:22.900

00:13:58.400

00:10:49.500

00:13:04.600

00:19:08.900

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

: Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

Cereigido - Fabal

00:11:02.800

00:11:53.600

00:11:08.700

00:11:17.400

00:11:30.800

00:10:45.400

00:11:39.800

00:11:31.000

00:11:49.300

00:11:06.500

00:16:48.300

00:12:27.200

00:10:34.700

00:34:23.600

00:34:33.300

00:34:42.400

00:34:43.900

00:35:13.700

00:35:19.900

00:35:50.800

00:36:05.300

00:36:09.400

00:36:13.100

00:37:32.700

00:37:35.700

00:40:13.500

Averia mecanica

Averia mecanica

Salida de carretera

No entra en Parque Cerrado

Av eria Mecanica

Averia mecanica

No toma la salida

Averia Mecanica

Averia mecanica

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

Salida de carretera

No toma la salida



